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About

Us At Mahaamratam, we are dedicated to creating innovative, high-quality products
that enhance everyday life. With a focus on excellence, sustainability, and customer
satisfaction, we develop solutions that seamlessly integrate technology and design.
Our commitment to innovation drives us to continuously improve and redefine
industry standards, making a meaningful impact on our customers and
communities.



Mission

To become a globally recognized leader in product
innovation, known for pioneering solutions that
enhance lifestyles and drive progress. We envision a
future where Mahaamratam’s products inspire
positive change, improve efficiency, and bring
lasting value to individuals and businesses
worldwide.



Vision

To design and deliver superior products that solve
real-world problems, enrich lives, and set new
benchmarks for quality and innovation. We strive to
build a brand that reflects trust, reliability, and
excellence while maintaining a strong commitment
to environmental and social responsibility.



Registration FREE



I.D. Activation

Any respected member can activate his/her I.D. by the 
purchase of 500 B.V. products, then he/she becomes eligible
to get all types of income in the company business.

Business Income

Joining Pair Income (6 Type)

Team Repurchase Income (6 Type)

Reward and Awards

Note: Weekly and monthly income system

Royalty Income

Direct income



Name Left Right Pair Capping (Weekly)

Promoter 1 Joining 500 BV 1Joining 500 BV 1 Pair 100/-

Executive 100 Joining each

500 BV

100 Joining each

500 BV

100 Pair 10,000/- Capping

Manager 1 Capping 1 Capping 15,000/-
15,000/- Capping

Executive 

Manager

2 Capping 2 Capping 20,000/- 20,000/- Capping

Director 3 Capping 3 Capping 25,000/-
25,000/- Capping

Executive 

Director

4 Capping 4 Capping
30,000/-

30,000/-

No Capping (Unlimited 

Income) with 

ROYALTY Income

Joining Pair

Income



Per Pair : 100/-

Business Promoter income

L No. of PAIR 

MATCH

Example :

Every week you will get Rs.100/- per pair, Total income in a week = Total matched pair in a  

week.

Note: Income will be distributed only on the pair earned in one week

R No. of PAIR 

MATCH

YOU



Weekly Capping :10000/-

Business Executive income

L 100 Joining

Example :

Every week you will get Rs.10000/- first time pair match, Total income is Rs.10000/-

Note: Income will be distributed only on the pair earned in one week

R 100 Joining

YOU



Weekly Capping :15000/-

Business Manager income

L 1Capping R 1 Capping

Example :

You will get Rs.10000/- Executive income, along with Rs.5000/- bonus Total income is Rs.15000/-

Note: Income will be distributed only on the pair earned in one week

YOU



Weekly Capping : 20000/-

Business Executive Manager income

L 2 Capping R 2 Capping

Example :

You will get Rs.15000/- Manager income, along with Rs.5000/- bonus Total income is Rs.20000/-

Note: Income will be distributed only on the pair earned in one week

YOU



Weekly Capping : 25000/-

Business Director income

L 3 Capping R 3 Capping

Example :

You will get Rs.20000/- Executive Manager income, along with Rs.5000/- bonus Total income 
is Rs.25000/-

Note: Income will be distributed only on the pair earned in one week

YOU



Weekly Capping : 30000/-

Business Executive Director income

L 4 Capping R 4 Capping

Example :

You will get Rs.25000/- Director income, along with Rs.5000/- bonus Total income is 
Rs.30000/-

Note: Income will be distributed only on the pair earned in one week

YOU



NoCapping/ Unlimited Income

Business ROYALTY income

L 4 Capping R 4 Capping

Example :

You will get Rs.30000/- Executive Director income, along with Rs.5/-

per next pair unlimited income.

Note: Income will be distributed only on the pair earned in one week



Name LeftBusiness Right Business Amount Capping (monthly)

Star Club 500 BV 500 BV 25%of CTO 50000/-

Silver Club 10,000 BV 10,000 BV 10%of CTO 70,000/-

Gold Club 50,000 BV 50,000 BV 10%of CTO 80,000/-

Ruby Club 1,50,000 BV 1,50,000 BV 10%of CTO 90,000/-

Ruby Star Club 6,00,000 BV 6,00,000 BV 5%of CTO
1,00,000/-

Diamond Club 20,00,000 BV 20,00,000 BV 2.5%of CTO
No Capping (Unlimited 

Income)

Team Repurchase

Income



Monthly Caping :50000/-

I.D.Activation 500 B.V. (No Time Limit)

Any respected member can activate his/her I.D. by the 
purchase of 500 B.V. products, then he/she becomes
eligible to get all types of income in the company business.

Team Business StarClub income

L 500 BV R 500 BV

Example :

25% of the total business volume of the company in one month

= 1Point

Total associates who have achieved points

Note: Dividend will be distributed only on the points earned in one month



Monthly Caping :70000/-

Team Business Silver Club income

L 10000BV R 10000BV

Example :

10% of the total business volume of the company in one month

= 1Point

Total associates who have achieved points

Note: Dividend will be distributed only on the points earned in one month



Monthly Capping : 80000/-

Team Business GoldClub income

L 50000 BV R 50000 BV

Example :

10% of the total business volume of the company in one month

= 1Point

Total associates who have achieved points

Note: Dividend will be distributed only on the points earned in one month



Monthly Capping : 90000/-

Team Business Ruby Club income

L150000BV R150000BV

Example :

10% of the total business volume of the company in one month

= 1Point

Total associates who have achieved points

Note: Dividend will be distributed only on the points earned in one month



Monthly Capping : 100000/-

Team Business Ruby StarClub income

L600000 BV R600000 BV

Example :

5% of the total business volume of the company in one month

= 1Point

Total associates who have achieved points

Note: Dividend will be distributed only on the points earned in one month



NoCapping/ Unlimited Income

Team Business Diamond Club income

L2000000 BV R2000000 BV

Example :

2.5% of the total business volume of the company in one month

= 1Point

Total associates who have achieved points

Note: Dividend will be distributed only on the points earned in one month



LEVEL1

LEVEL2

LEVEL3

DIRECT INCOME
D e a r  A s s o c i a t e s  i f  y o u  w i l l  s e l l  p r o d u c t s  t o  o t h e r s  
M a h a a m r a t a m d e c i d e d  t o  g i v e  d i r e c t  i n c o m e  o n  
s o m e  s e l e c t e d  v e r y  u s e f u l l p r o d u c t s .  D i r e c t  i n c o m e  
i s  a  v e r y  b i g  i n c o m e  t o  a l l  t h e  a s s o c i a t e s . A B C



AWARD AND REWARDS INCOME 

A B C



Our Products



Legal Documents



Thank You.

www.mahaamratam.com

+91-9691437794

info@mahaamratam.com

http://www.mahaamratam.com/
mailto:info@mahaamratam.com

